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Name

1,859 responses

Vishal

Thakor Rupaben Mobatji

Karan

Hardik Thakor

VISHUBHA PARMAR

SANGADA GOVIND Rajhash Bhai

prajaptiharshil6 56 @gmail.com

Sneha

Mahek

Akshay

Panchal khushi hareshkumar

Thakor jagruti

PRAJAPATI MANOJKUMAR NATVARBHAI

Dhaval

Thakor priyanshi Rajesh Kumar

Jadav Riyabharti DineshKumar

Kinjal

Dabhi vishal sinh bhupatji

THAKOR RAHUL BALDEVJI

Rathod Tushar Rameshsinh

Patel Trushangi Rajnikantbhai
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Meet raval

Thakor nikhil

Sahilkumar Bharatji Dabhi

Vidhi

Dabhi Mauliksinh

Janki

THAKOR RAJ ASHOKBHAI

Thakor yash dajiji

Mulji

Vikram

Thakor Priyanka kanuji

Thakor Sandip

Usha

Rabariumang

Dabhi rajalba sureshsinh

Nayak tamanna

Nayak vipul Sankar Bhai

Thakor Jay mukeshiji

Vaghela nikul sinh

Vishakha nai

chavda hiteshsinh mahendarsinh

Ganshyamiji rajuji THAKoR

THAKOR KRUNAL MAHOTJI
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Solanki Meet Bipinkumar

Virendrasinh Parmar

Rajmitkumar parmar

Rabari Mahi Jivarajbhai

GOHIL PRUTHVIRAJSINH AJITSINH

Barot dipti ketanbhai

Parmar kartik sinh haresh sinh

Thakor Shailesh Dashrathiji

Sheth krina bakulbhai

Patel Manish karubhai

Gadhvidevraj

Vaishanv Dolly

PRAJAPATI YATRI

Raval sahil maheshbhai

Palak prajapati

Vishal

Thakor priyanshi babuiji

Thakor Rushikesh

Rabari shital Ramesh bhai

Pathan Nargish lkram Khan

Laxita parmar

Raval Palak Ben Amrut Bhai

Dantani vijaybhai bhupatbhai
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har2012002@gmail.com

Bhavsar isha kalpesh bhai

RAVAL MEHULKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI

Nayi shraddha

PANDIT BANSARI

Parmar Priyanka

priyankamakwana9454@gmail.com

Brahmbhatt brinda Sandip Kumar

Raj

Ajay

TEJASH

VISHWARAJSINH DABHI

Darbar Komal

Rajkumar

Makwana dharmistha laljibhai

Jay

Dhvani

Thakor Snehal Baldeviji

Jignasha

Prajapati Daxa khumabhai

Raval payal dashrath bhai

MAYANK BIPINBHAI RATHOD

Maulik
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Thakor Pooja
thakormamta524@gmail.com
Chavda Komalben Hargovanbhai.
Vaishnav Mohit pushkarbhai
Priya

Nidhi

Thakor Kiran rupsangji

Sahil

Renuka

Parmar ChiragKumar Gabhubhai

1,606 more responses are hidden

Name of College |0 copy

1,859 responses

@ Shree PHG MUni. Arts Sci.

College
Semester |0 copy
1,859 responses
® 12
® 34
© 5/6

N
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Gender |D Copy

1,859 responses

@ Male
@® Female

1. What degree program are you pursuing (Bachelor Ui¢ $29 ) now? |_D Copy

1,859 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Doctorate
@ Master’s
@ Other

@ MPhil

2. What subject area are you currently pursuing? (arts % science Uit I_D Copy
59,)

1,859 responses

@ Professional
@® Commerce
@ Arts

@ Science

@ Other: ()

N
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3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?[ 326l 4@ 144 I8 Copy
Y2l 52UA1 7]

1,859 responses

® -85t 100%
® -70t084%
@ -55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? W U Sl HQllagl I_D Copy
U1Refl QU] 3l edl 7]

1,859 responses

@ -—Thoroughly- 3yl 2ld

@ - Satisfactorily- AdINS1RS

@ - Poorly w1640}

@ - Indifferently Gel2{lst AUALE

@ - Won’tteach atall - 4Rl | %
o]

5. The teacher’'s approach to teaching can best be described as AU I_D Copy
ol eieliddlefl el 1A um1el qeidl st .

1,851 responses

@ - Excellent GdH

@ - \erygood Wl U
@ — Good ¥

@ - Fair 8ls

@ - Poor ¢4y}

N
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6. How well were the teachers able to communicate? {tdlUus] dI12] ld ID Copy
UHond] 2Ll ?

1,850 responses

@ —Aways effective €2l
URASRS

@ - Sometimes effective 5185dIR
USRS

® - Justsatisfactorily Ad NSRS

@ 1- Generallyineffective UlHl]
A (0ol 51RS

@ 0- \ery poor communication

Wl ofe]u]

7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. $1d%e{l IO copy
HidRs uleil vi uRrealsdl 3dl edl 2

1,846 responses

@ - Always fair SH2LL A1 W4
eyl

@ - Usually fair d1H1sy 3d 41y
ARRIL A

@ - Sometimes unfair 5185 dlR
ALY

@ - Usually unfair dHId 3ld
WAL

@ 0- Unfair A1

8. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? d3 14 I_D Copy
AYRIH2 6llodd AU SIA dHa dHetl [AUR] s.Ldd ?

1,849 responses

@ - Everytime eH2ll
® - Usually sial

@ — Occasionally/Sometimes
S165 816 sdAR

@ —Rarely {133 o
@ 0- Never S1RY &l

N
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9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student ID Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

® —Regularly [(Hd Ad

@ - Often sHall

@ - Sometimes 5185 dlR

® - Rarely {153 %
(L] @ 0- Never 113 4 <]

10. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 41 sld% 4| dlcl (el xa
UPleRled Ulsalell duRl Ui AMLEss @1l 44al knowledge HiFR USUL ?

1,852 responses

1,843 responses

@ - Significantly «ilduls
® — \erywell WO AR

@ — Moderately 4181281
@ - Marginally- 65 Q)
@ 0- Notatall (54 «i[&

11. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.:l I_D Copy
el Ml (2181l e [cfqy [Asly ol dsl & .

1,849 responses

@ - Strongly agree JYR AHd

@ —Agree ¥Ud

@ - Neutral de¥

@ - Disagree ¥3{Hd

@ - Strongly disagree Ayel
WHHA
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12. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. HeAUS dHa WU [&d USSR,
WEULASH W w1 S Al URLLM (AN dua os1d 8 2

1,844 responses

@ —Everytime &12ll
@ - Usually AHId 3ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes
5165 s18sdR

@ - Rarely- {123 o
@ - Never- U1 i

13. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. dHIRL H12[e2ls dHa [ 1 homework WUl a A (AN duly 52 &
?

1,842 responses

® - Everytime - N2l
@ - Usually A1y 3d

@ — Occasionally/Sometimes
S165 8165 AR

@ - Rarely- 81153 %
@ - | don’t have a mentor- HI2\
516 H(e9ls ool

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. ®8lldd] dWad HeAUS) dHal ([ddy GeleI) WYL A uHd
]2

1,844 responses

® —Everytime - &R2ll
@ - Usually AH1sd 3d

@ — Occasionally/Sometimes
s\9s5dR

@ 1- Rarely {133 %
@ — Never X5 4Rl dR of&l
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15. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ID Copy
providing right level of challenges. Aed1US] dHIZ] (5d O] A dUal
[clct ussiRl el Hi Ulcdlset U & 2

1,848 responses

@ Fullyyyzl
@ - Reasonably A+l Tld

® - Partially 51855 dlR
» @ - Slightly &0$
, @ - Unable to =il

16. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy

overcome them. MU 5] dHIZ] A1 1€ BN ol d YeRdlell Uil 52 &
?

1,847 responses

@ —Everytime &02ll
@ - Usually M1y 3d

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes
sS85 dR

@ - Rarely 81193 %
@ — Never U1 «1&]

17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. 518% ¢{Qllcdlef] Ul5UL il WA 5E 5ol YRI5l , el R ld Tl YR

ofl Wlsul Ui [@Qealeflal oy 28 .

1,843 responses

@ - Strongly agree Y2 Y2 AHd

@ —Agree ¥Ud

@ - Neutral de¥

@ -Disagree

o - Strongly disagree TRAVE]
WHHA
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18. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 51@%j (2181l sH2ll

(craylel 3or] 284 8 .

1,848 responses

@ - To a great extent W0l % dallR
@ - Moderate ¥4I

@ — Some what 95 {9l

@ - \erylitle A1

@ —Notatall [Ma5d [

19. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
S Ug ]l Hi 1L Aol AU S dHA UltlEed AU 8 |

1,845 responses

@ - Strongly agree JYRI AHd

@ —Agree ¥Hd

@ — Neutral d2¢el

@ - Disagree ¥Ud

@ - Strongly disagree Yl
AYHd

20. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(e lef[a) i (Aldy S1o1 of) (@51 Ul AH 51A% Uil 52 B,

1,847 responses

@ - To a great extent W&l % ddlR
@ - Moderate ¥4l

® —Some what 565 {2l

@ - \erylittle 215

@ - Notatall [Magd «ifs
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21. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 524l MU sl MQlIddL HI2 2 5-11E1%) «il
GuAldL 52 & 27

1,847 responses

@® —Above 90%
®-70-89%
@ -50-69%
©® -30-49%
@ - Below 29%

22. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. (21181 Wl {Qlicialle{l ulsul A1 & .

1,845 responses

@ -Stronglyagree

@® —Agree

@ — Neutral

@ -Disagree

@ - Stronglydisagree

N
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23. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. 24l S14%HI JHRL dHIL Sl HIe ¥ [Ueil ARl YUeil %Ll

1,859 responses

No
Good
Good
Nothing
Yes

No

Na

Ok

Ha

Yes
Nothing
No

No problem
No thanks
Very good
Never
Kainai

Good college

Parkin
? 4
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Not an issue

Best

Water

None

Kaina

Nice

Good

All good

Kn

College

Not an issue

Nothing

Saru

Saru

Best

Water

Thank you

Good

no

No issue
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Good luck

NO

good

Very good college

Saro

Ok

No thanks

Nothing else

Sari

Agree

12

Very good

Nice

NA

Kalol

I love college

Discipline

Niyamita

Best college

58 49

My pleasure
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Thanks

All ok

Not at all

No changes
Save trees
Khub saras
Saru sari saro
Garden' canteen'
Noting

Not notice
Nothing resaon
Not now

Noo

N/O

Good college
Saras

Vo U
Parking gardan
Parking

Best ticher

Hii

Gud /
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Other

Oky

Good work
Very nice
Thank you
Safai

Not interested

Haa
Nathing

Sara

940 more responses are hidden

Thanks for filling and submitting the feedback form. ID Copy

1,859 responses

@ Notanissue

® Mypleasure
@ Welcome
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